SCIENTIFIC INDUSTRIES SUGGESTED CATALOG COPY
Scientific Industries Suggested Catalog Copy   Page 1 of 1
Suggested Category:  Rotators
BAG ROTATOR—Rotate Most Bags!
Powerful and rugged rotator for effective mixing of transfer packs or random sealed bags, maintaining platelets and other sample components in
suspension without risk of damage.
 Wire basket holds up to 40 standard 300mL transfer packs 95 packs per compartment).
 Can effectively mix contents of almost any sealed bag type.
 Bags rotate “end-over-end” with a fixed speed of 3rpm regardless of the number of bags.
 Maintains platelets in even suspension throughout the bag.
 Heavy and durable base prevents unit from tipping over.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No.  Description
SI-1000   Bag Rotator, 120V
SI-1001   Bag Rotator, No Plug
SI-1002   Bag Rotator, 230V European Plug
SI-1003   Bag Rotator, 230V British Plug
SI-1004   Bag Rotator, 230V Swiss Plug
SI-1005   Bag Rotator, 100V
SI-1006   Bag Rotator, 240V Australian Plug
SI-1050   Replacement Basket
SPECIFICATIONS
Supplied with  Wire basket
Speed   Fixed rotation, 3 RPM +/-0.5 RPM
Dimensions 267 x 508 x 252mm (D x W x H)
(10.5 x 20 x 9.9in)
Capacity up to 40 standard 300 mL transfer packs or random bags
Weight 7.7 Kg (17 lb) with basket
Warranty   2-year manufacturer warranty